
PRISON OCCUPANCY AS_.ON 3O. 1 2.2O251Morning)
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OSD

Directorate of Prisons,
Agartala, West Tripura.

For- Inspector General of Prisons
Tripura

Name of jails .Qlrer
Male

l'-q-ilg-lq-
Female

TotaI
capacity ,Prg-q

Male
n! ps-pgl
Female

lieq -Trans
gender

Admi
tted
at

hospi
tals

Grand
Total

of
popul
ation

Remar
ks

(a) KendriS'a
Sansodhanagar,
.13ishalsarh

975 00 975 681 0 o 06 687

(b) tremale Jail 00 25 25 0 zt) 0 01 43

Kailashahar
I)istrict.lail
Udaipur
District Jail

i16 o4 na 103 LO 0 0 113

152 o4 156 I12 06 0 0 llB

Dharmanaga
Sub-Jail

110 25 T22 zz tl 0 144

lKnnnhannrrrl^^*-'*'^*^'r*'
i SLrb--iail
+.'

i Kamalpur
i Sub-'1erl -
i Longtharai- 

.I vallev sub-Jarl

i10 25 30 00 o o 30

100 02 \02 90 OB o 0 9B

110 25 o2 o 0 57

Gandacharra
Sub-.iail

i10 25 135 05 o 0 41

Khowai
Sub-Jail

1i5 06 t21 109 T4 0 o t23

Sonamura
St-rb-Jai1
;- i - .

l_rctonla
Sub-lai1

100 9q r2s r32 29 o 0 161

7B o7 B5 66 o4 0 0 70

j Ama.put
i Sub-Jail

50 o4 54 1B 01 0 o 19

Sabroom
Sub-Jail

5B o4 62 00 0 0 0 0 Jail
norr
functio
nina

slnce
2019

Total 2144 181 2365 1554 L43 oo o7 L7o4


